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32 Global Maritime Ventures Berhad

Consolidated Statement of Changes In Equity
For the year ended 31 December 2009   

Group

  

At 1 January 2008

Exchange differences  

Profit for the year ( restated )

Dividends

At 31 December 2008 ( restated )

Exchange differences  

Profit for the year

Dividends

At 31 December 20089  

 

300,000

-

-

-

300,000

-

-

-

300,000

(33,240)

15,302

-

-

(17,938)

(3,758)

-

-

(21,696)

731,869

-

114,365

(24,000)

822,234

-

43,042

(24,000)

841,276

998,629

15,302

114,365

(24,000)

1,104,296

(3,758)

43,042

(24,000)

1,119,580

89,182

6,558

40,992

(40,375)

96,357

(1,615)

8,003

(6,488)

96,257

1,087,11

21,860

155,357

(64,375)

1,200,653

(5,373)

51,045

(30,488)

1,215,837

20

20

Retained
Earnings

RM'000

 Total
RM'000

 Minority
Interests

RM'000

 Total
RM'000

 Share
Capital 
RM’000

 Currency
Transalation

Reserve
RM’000

Note

Company

  

At 1 January 2008

Profit for the year  

Dividends

At 31 December 2008

At 1 January 2009

Profit for the year

Dividends

At 31 December 2009  

 

300,000

-

-

300,000

-

-

-

300,000

467,256

113,818

(24,000)

557,074

557,074

21,874

(24,000)

554,948

767,256

113,818

(24,000)

857,074

857,074

21,874

(24,000)

854,948

20

20

Total
Equity

RM'000

 Non-
Distributable

Share
Capital
RM’000

 Distributable
Retained
Earnings

RM’000

Note
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